Charles A. HottWERT, 6593 NW Address / St Margate, FT 3306 Eity/State/Zip Phone #		600027739773 -02/12/9901056017 ******35.00 *****35.00
٤.		ce Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	ENT NUMBER(S), (if kno	wn):
1 (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
3(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	99 FEB 21
4(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	Certified Corps
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate Estatus
 NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other 	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A. Change of Registere Dissolution/Withdra Merger	d Agent
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUA	LIFICATION
 Annual Report Fictitious Name 	 Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other 	- · ·
		Examiner's Initials

7



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

February 17, 1999

CHARLES A. KOHNERT 6593 NW 1ST STREET MARGATE, FL 33063-5101

SUBJECT: JO-DEN ENTERPRISES INC. Ref. Number: P93000080881

We have received your document for JO-DEN ENTERPRISES INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6880.

Karen Gibson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 499A00007236



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

191.3

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: JO-DEN ENTERPRISES /NC
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: $1/\frac{18}{93}$
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	□ The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	□ A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Signed	I this 29^{\pm} day of 30^{-} JAN, 19 $\overline{99^{-}}$.
Signature	
	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)
	(Typed or printed name)
	SENIOR DIRECTOR (CHAIRMAN) (Title)